

Serial No.03
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

PIL No.8/2023

Date of order: 17.09.2024

Champer M. Sangma Vs. State of Meghalaya & ors

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. H.S. Thangkhiew, Chief Justice (Acting)

Hon'ble Mr. Justice W. Diengdoh, Judge

For the Petitioner : Mr. S. Deb, Adv

For the Respondents : Mr. A. Kumar, Advocate General with
Mr. K. Khan, AAG
Ms. R. Colney, GA

List this matter along with PIL No.2 of 2022.

(W. Diengdoh)
Judge

(H.S. Thangkhiew)
Chief Justice (Acting)

Meghalaya
17.09.2024
"Lam DR-PS"